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Silverleaf Country Club
SCOTTSDALE, ARIZONA
$12,500,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/TT7M42

Russ Lyon Sotheby’s International Realty
Frank Aazami
frank.aazami@sir.com	 +1 480.266.0240

24 Phillips Street
ANDOVER, MASSACHUSETTS
$9,700,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/2DWVQJ

Gibson Sotheby’s International Realty
Henry Gourdeau
henry.gourdeau@gibsonsir.com 	 +1 617.955.0443

102SouthShoreRoadSalisbury.com
SALISBURY, CONNECTICUT
$5,875,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
David Mallison | John Harney
david.mallison@sothebysrealty.com	 +1 860.459.5273

241E48.com
NEW YORK, NEW YORK
$11,500,000

East Side Manhattan Brokerage
Nikki Field | Matthew J. Perceval
nikki.field@sothebys.realty	 +1 212.606.7669

807RedbudTrail.com
AUSTIN, TEXAS
$7,950,000

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com	 +1 512.423.5035

TheValhalla1893.com
SAUSALITO, CALIFORNIA
$28,000,000

Golden Gate Sotheby’s International Realty
Sarkissian Bullock Team
sarkissianbullockteam@ggsir.com 	 + 1 415.517.7720

RogersIslandCT.com
BRANFORD, CONNECTICUT
$29,995,000

Greenwich Brokerage
Joseph Barbieri | Leslie McElwreath
joseph.barbieri@sothebys.realty	 +1 203.940.2025

Lyford Cay: Villa Solara
NASSAU, THE BAHAMAS
$9,950,000 USD | sirbahamas.com/id/G3FHFF

Bahamas Sotheby’s International Realty
Nick Damianos
nick.damianos@sirbahamas.com	 +1 242.376.1841

7SBeachLagoon.com
HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SOUTH CAROLINA
$15,200,000

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Bill Anderson
bill@danielravenelsir.com 	 +1 843.341.2623

1245SobreVista.com
SONOMA, CALIFORNIA
$10,950,000 

Golden Gate Sotheby’s International Realty
Thomas Henthorne
thomas@thomashenthorne.com 	 +1 415.847.5584

TheGablesEstate.com
VANCOUVER, BRITISH COLUMBIA, CANADA
$27,500,000 CAD

Sotheby’s International Realty Canada
Victor Cheung
vcheung@sothebysrealty.ca 	 +1 604.505.8838

5205ScenicView.com
AUSTIN, TEXAS
$5,700,000

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com	 +1 512.423.5035


